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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
95.01-96.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
94.01-95.00 1 0.01% 1 0.01%
93.01-94.00 1 0.01% 2 0.02%
92.01-93.00 1 0.01% 3 0.03%
91.01-92.00 2 0.02% 5 0.05%
90.01-91.00 2 0.02% 7 0.06%
89.01-90.00 4 0.04% 11 0.10%
88.01-89.00 4 0.04% 15 0.14%
87.01-88.00 11 0.10% 26 0.24%
86.01-87.00 21 0.19% 47 0.43%
85.01-86.00 19 0.17% 66 0.60%
84.01-85.00 24 0.22% 90 0.82%
83.01-84.00 32 0.29% 122 1.11%
82.01-83.00 25 0.23% 147 1.34%
81.01-82.00 47 0.43% 194 1.77%
80.01-81.00 43 0.39% 237 2.16%
79.01-80.00 54 0.49% 291 2.65%
78.01-79.00 67 0.61% 358 3.26%
77.01-78.00 66 0.60% 424 3.86%
76.01-77.00 82 0.75% 506 4.61%
75.01-76.00 86 0.78% 592 5.39%
74.01-75.00 90 0.82% 682 6.21%
73.01-74.00 114 1.04% 796 7.25%
72.01-73.00 118 1.07% 914 8.32%
71.01-72.00 129 1.17% 1043 9.50%
70.01-71.00 152 1.38% 1195 10.88%
69.01-70.00 144 1.31% 1339 12.19%
68.01-69.00 164 1.49% 1503 13.69%
67.01-68.00 160 1.46% 1663 15.14%
66.01-67.00 165 1.50% 1828 16.65%
65.01-66.00 195 1.78% 2023 18.42%
64.01-65.00 202 1.84% 2225 20.26%
63.01-64.00 193 1.76% 2418 22.02%
62.01-63.00 185 1.68% 2603 23.710%
61.01-62.00 193 1.76% 2796 25.46%
60.01-61.00 220 2.00% 3016 27.46%
59.01-60.00 207 1.88% 3223 29.35%
58.01-59.00 213 1.94% 3436 31.29%
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57.01-58.00 203 1.85% 3639 33.14%
56.01-57.00 244 2.22% 3883 35.36%
55.01-56.00 217 1.98% 4100 37.33%
54.01-55.00 251 2.29% 4351 39.62%
53.01-54.00 267 2.43% 4618 42.05%
52.01-53.00 254 2.31% 48772 44.36%
51.01-52.00 2472 2.20% 5114 46.57%
50.01-51.00 244 2.22% 5358 48.79%
49.01-50.00 2277 2.07% 5585 50.86%
48.01-49.00 264 2.40% 5849 53.26%
47.01-48.00 275 2.50% 6124 55.76%
46.01-47.00 285 2.60% 6409 58.36%
45.01-46.00 271 2.47% 6680 60.83%
44.01-45.00 262 2.39% 6942 63.21%
43.01-44.00 275 2.50% 7217 65.72%
47.01-43.00 264 2.40% 7481 68.12%
41.01-42.00 254 2.31% 7735 70.43%
40.01-41.00 236 2.15% 7971 72.58%
39.01-40.00 250 2.28% 8221 74.86%
38.01-39.00 221 2.01% 8442 76.87%
37.01-38.00 214 1.95% 8656 78.82%
36.01-37.00 210 1.91% 8866 80.73%
35.01-36.00 181 1.65% 9047 82.38%
34.01-35.00 169 1.54% 9216 83.92%
33.01-34.00 152 1.38% 9368 85.30%
32.01-33.00 146 1.33% 9514 86.63%
31.01-32.00 142 1.29% 9656 87.93%
30.01-31.00 110 1.00% 9766 88.93%
29.01-30.00 105 0.96% 9871 89.88%
28.01-29.00 93 0.85% 9964 90.73%
27.01-28.00 62 0.56% 10026 91.29%
26.01-27.00 56 0.51% 10082 91.80%
25.01-26.00 60 0.55% 10142 92.35%
24.01-25.00 40 0.36% 10182 92.72%
23.01-24.00 27 0.25% 10209 92.96%
22.01-23.00 33 0.30% 10242 93.26%
21.01-22.00 14 0.13% 10256 93.39%
20.01-21.00 15 0.14% 10271 93.53%
19.01-20.00 14 0.13% 10285 93.65%
18.01-19.00 6 0.05% 10291 93.711%
17.01-18.00 4 0.04% 10295 93.74%
16.01-17.00 4 0.04% 10299 93.78%
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15.01-16.00 2 0.02% 10301 93.80%
14.01-15.00 3 0.03% 10304 93.83%
13.01-14.00 2 0.02% 10306 93.84%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 10306 93.84%
11.01-12.00 0 0.00% 10306 93.84%
10.01-11.00 1 0.01% 10307 93.85%
9.01-10.00 0 0.00% 10307 93.85%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 10307 93.85%
7.01-8.00 1 0.01% 10308 93.86%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 10308 93.86%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 10308 93.86%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 10308 93.86%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 10308 93.86%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 10308 93.86%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 10308 93.86%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 10308 93.86%
0.00-0.00 674 6.14% 10982 100.00%




